GRAFIK - BOISKO GMINNEJ SALI GIMNASTYCZNEJ

od 2026-01-19 do 2026-01-25

poniedziatek

wtorek

Sroda

czwartek

piatek sobota

niedziela

2026-01-19

2026-01-20

2026-01-21

2026-01-22

2026-01-23 2026-01-24

07:00-07:15

07:15-07:30

07:30-07:45

07:45-08:00

08:00-08:15

08:15-08:30

08:30.-08:45

08:45-09:00

09:00-09:15

09:15-09:30

09:30-09:45

09:45-10:00

10:00-10:15

10:15-10:30

10:30-10:45

10:45-11:00

11:00-11:15

11:15-11:30

11:30-11:45

11:45-12:00

12:00-12:15

12:15-12:30

12:30-12:45

12:45-13:00

13:00-13:15

13:15-13:30

13:30-13:45

13:45-14:00

GOKis

14:00-14:15

14:15-14:30

14:30-14:45

14:45-15:00

15:00-15:15

15:15-15:30

15:30-15:45

15:45-16:00

16:00-16:15

16:15-16:30

16:30-16:45

16:45-17:00

17:00-17:15

17:15-17:30

17:30-17:45

17:45-18:00

18:00-18:15

18:15-18:30

18:30-18:45

18:45-19:00

19:00-19:15

19:15-19:30

19:30-19:45

19:45-20:00

20:00-20:15

20:15-20:30

20:30-20:45

20:45-21:00

21:00-21:15

21:15-21:30

21:30-21:45

21:45-22:00

RKS Bor Regut

rezerwacja

rezerwacja 1/2

GOKis

RKS Bor Regut

rezerwacja

GOKis

rezerwacja

rezerwacja 1/2

rezerwacja 1/2

GOKis

RKS Bor Regut

22:00-22:15

2026-01-25

GOKis




